East Surrey League, Lloyd Park, 1/3/25

Adults - 8km
Position No
1 36

2 47

3 431
4 44

5 37

6 385
7 469
8 420
9 423
10 470
11 467
12 384
13 422
14 421
15 104
16 429
17 42

18 375
19 43

20 374
21 140
22 474
23 290
24 73

25 430
26 288
27 428
28 386
29 376
30 72

31 480
32 472
33 49

34 383
35 282
36 289
37 39

38 468
39 476
40 70

Athlete

Douglas Aikman

Isaac Flanagan
Tatsuya Okamoto
Tom Baxter

Scott Miller

Anna Bloomfield
Terry Booth

Lee Flanagan

Greg Kirby

Mark Tennyson

Matt Stone

Stuart Flack

Tom Gillespie

Nathan Robertshaw
Nick Keen

Andy Perks

Jacob Armstrong-Plieth
Lily Brown

Madeliene Armstrong-Plieth
Annie Snowball
Marcos Palomares-Conde
Duncan Haughey
Stephen Jones
Anthony Constantinou
Tim Lawlor

Chris Dyke

David Foster

Guy Laister

Zara Girling

Mark Constantinou
Kev Stroud

Tom Cheetham

Terry Lapins

Bill Arbury

Noemie Cavaillon-Ram
James Pimperton

Will Lyon Tupman
Stephen Siu

Glen Morgan

Jenny Sinfield

Club

Croydon

Croydon

Striders of Croydon
Croydon

Croydon

Epsom & Ewell
VAC

Striders of Croydon
Striders of Croydon
VAC

Striders of Croydon
Epsom & Ewell
Striders of Croydon
Striders of Croydon
Lingfield

Striders of Croydon
Croydon

Epsom & Ewell
Croydon

Epsom & Ewell
Croydon

VAC

Crystal Palace FR
Collingwood
Striders of Croydon
Crystal Palace FR
Striders of Croydon
Epsom & Ewell
Epsom & Ewell
Collingwood

VAC

VAC

Croydon

Epsom & Ewell
Crystal Palace FR
Crystal Palace FR
Croydon

Striders of Croydon
VAC

Collingwood

Age Group Time

U20M 29:45
SM 31:10
M40 31:40
SM 31:46
SM 32:05
u20w 32:25
M55 32:48
M50 33:23
SM 34:39
M60 35:08
M60 35:12
M50 35:19
M55 35:48
SM 35:49
M40 35:54
M55 36:12
M50 36:14
u20w 36:21
W40 36:23
u20w 36:31
M50 37:14
M60 37:21
M45 37:31
M60 37:35
M45 37:46
M40 38:15
M40 38:21
M4a5 38:44
u20w 39:02
M60 39:10
M60 39:21
M55 40:12
SM 40:21
M60 41:40
SW 41:49
M40 42:03
SM 42:11
M40 42:20
M60 43:17
w45 43:24

ESL Pts
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

261
284
38
41
381
287
101
45
471
69
46
103
387
102
285
479
126
74
35
695
71

Rosalie Laban
Louise Phillips
Neil Aikman
Andy Del Nevo
Gareth George
Vicky Smith

Liz McLennan
James Moore
Mike Mann
Martin Lloyd
Miriam De Souza
Dave Nottidge
William Brook
Scott McDonald
Irene Grone

lan McCarthy
Peter Howes
Louise Andrews
Keith Brown
Sarah Allen
Rupert Quested

Herne Hill
Crystal Palace FR
Croydon
Croydon

Epsom & Ewell
Crystal Palace FR
Lingfield
Croydon

VAC
Collingwood
Croydon
Lingfield

Epsom & Ewell
Lingfield

Crystal Palace FR
VAC

Croydon
Collingwood
Croydon

Herne Hill

Collingwood

U20W
SW
M50
M55
M55
W45
W40
M50
M75
M60
W50
M65
M50
M60
W40
M65
M65
W45
M65
W60
M75

43:31
43:35
43:58
44:22
44:25
45:26
45:30
47:02
47:05
48:43
48:46
49:46
50:06
51:47
52:01
52:41
55:18
56:16
58:41
60:45
71:51

34
35
36
10
11
37
38
39
12
40
41
42
13
43
44
14
45
15
46



